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26th Cardinal Invitational - Varsity Girls

Newton, Iowa

Sept. 18, 2001
65 degrees and light rain
Results by Cal Murdock
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Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific
individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Ankeny                   66    5    6   11   16   28   30   31   12:53        49

  2   Pella                    75    7    9   15   21   23   32   40   12:58        33

 3*   Urbandale                78    2    8   18   24   26   36   61   12:59        48

 4*   S E Polk                 78    1    3   10   27   37   47   70   12:55      1:17

  5   Johnston                117   14   17   19   33   34   46   59   13:14        36

  6   Roosevelt               136   12   13   20   43   48   56        13:22      1:19

  7   Grinnell                206    4   25   53   55   69   79        13:53      2:39

  8   Chariton                216   29   38   42   49   58   73   77   13:54      1:06

  9   Lincoln                 226   22   35   45   57   67   74   78   14:04      1:54

 10   Newton                  246   39   41   44   60   62   63   68   14:10      1:02

 11   Fairfield               285   50   52   54   64   65   72        14:29        55

 12   North                   339   51   66   71   75   76             15:27      2:18


Individuals


1. Ankeny

    5  Dawn Caffrey, Jr            12:35  

    6  Bryna Copes, So             12:40  

   11  Mackenzie Madison, So       12:46  

   16  Mackenzie Wilson, Sr        12:58  

   28  Sarah Battani, So           13:23  

Time = 1:04:21     Places = 66


2. Pella

    7  Ashley Sponsler, Sr         12:42  

    9  Mary Hiemstra, Jr           12:45  

   15  Tera Behning, Jr            12:57  

   21  Sunny Visser, Sr            13:13  

   23  Ali Angel, Sr               13:14  

Time = 1:04:48     Places = 75


3*. Urbandale

    2  Andrea Vance, Fr            12:29  

    8  Jackie Jones, Sr            12:44  

   18  Kara Neumann, So            13:10  

   24  Jessica Hibbs, Jr           13:15  

   26  Allison Wunsch, So          13:17  

Time = 1:04:53     Places = 78


4*. S E Polk

    1  Quinn Vermie, Jr            12:20  

    3  Brooke Boley, So            12:32  

   10  Amy Garrett, Jr             12:45  

   27  Sarah Mills, Jr             13:22  

   37  Stephanie Barker, Jr        13:37  

Time = 1:04:34     Places = 78


5. Johnston
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   14  Holly Ross, Jr              12:55  

   17  Julie Crow, Jr              13:01  

   19  Danielle Beery, Sr          13:11  

   33  Lori Bjork, Fr              13:30  

   34  Beka Gibbs, Fr              13:31  

Time = 1:06:06     Places = 117


6. Roosevelt

   12  Michelle Orfield, Sr        12:47  

   13  Afton Polk, Fr              12:53  

   20  Betsy Rosenblatt, Fr        13:12  

   43  Ann Marie Wirth-Cauchon, Sr 13:53  

   48  Hailyn Neilsen, Sr          14:05  

Time = 1:06:47     Places = 136


7. Grinnell

    4  Liz Kolbe, So               12:33  

   25  Stefanie Deangelo, So       13:16  

   53  Kate Molsberry, So          14:11  

   55  Lynn Nelson, Jr             14:14  

   69  Krista Dayton, Fr           15:12  

Time = 1:09:24     Places = 206


8. Chariton

   29  Lydia McGee, Sr             13:25  

   38  Rebecca Goldsmith, Sr       13:37  

   42  Tiffany Jurgens, Jr         13:52  

   49  Stephanie Shenefield, Sr    14:06  

   58  Ashlynn Hunter, Jr          14:30  

Time = 1:09:28     Places = 216


9. Lincoln

   22  Paige Gruis, So             13:14  

   35  Tina Roth, So               13:32  

   45  Dawn Cosuer, Jr             14:01  

   57  Shelby Minard, Sr           14:24  

   67  Kailey Dickerson, So        15:07  

Time = 1:10:17     Places = 226


10. Newton

   39  Annie Marshall              13:43  

   41  Jenny Thompson, Sr          13:51  

   44  Jenessa Sawin, So           13:54  

   60  Gina Scaglione, Fr          14:37  

   62  Lindsay Wilson, So          14:44  

Time = 1:10:47     Places = 246


11. Fairfield

   50  Casey Hornick, Sr           14:06  

   52  Laura Bogaarn, So           14:08  

   54  Ann Gevock, So              14:12  

   64  Erin Hunderdosse, Jr        14:58  

   65  Chrissy Clingan, Fr         15:01  

Time = 1:12:22     Places = 285


12. North

   51  Jamie Jones, Jr             14:07  

   66  Leslie Green, Sr            15:02  

   71  Brittany Overstreet         15:26  

   75  Erin Cooper, So             16:16  

   76  Karina Parilla, Fr          16:24  

Time = 1:17:13     Places = 339
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 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM


    1     1  Quinn Vermie, Jr            12:20    S E Polk

    2     2  Andrea Vance, Fr            12:29    Urbandale

    3     3  Brooke Boley, So            12:32    S E Polk

    4     4  Liz Kolbe, So               12:33    Grinnell

    5     5  Dawn Caffrey, Jr            12:35    Ankeny

    6     6  Bryna Copes, So             12:40    Ankeny

    7     7  Ashley Sponsler, Sr         12:42    Pella

    8     8  Jackie Jones, Sr            12:44    Urbandale

    9     9  Mary Hiemstra, Jr           12:45    Pella

   10    10  Amy Garrett, Jr             12:45    S E Polk

   11    11  Mackenzie Madison, So       12:46    Ankeny

   12    12  Michelle Orfield, Sr        12:47    Roosevelt

   13    13  Afton Polk, Fr              12:53    Roosevelt

   14    14  Holly Ross, Jr              12:55    Johnston

   15    15  Tera Behning, Jr            12:57    Pella

   16    16  Mackenzie Wilson, Sr        12:58    Ankeny

   17    17  Julie Crow, Jr              13:01    Johnston

   18    18  Kara Neumann, So            13:10    Urbandale

   19    19  Danielle Beery, Sr          13:11    Johnston

   20    20  Betsy Rosenblatt, Fr        13:12    Roosevelt

   21    21  Sunny Visser, Sr            13:13    Pella

   22    22  Paige Gruis, So             13:14    Lincoln

   23    23  Ali Angel, Sr               13:14    Pella

   24    24  Jessica Hibbs, Jr           13:15    Urbandale

   25    25  Stefanie Deangelo, So       13:16    Grinnell

   26    26  Allison Wunsch, So          13:17    Urbandale

   27    27  Sarah Mills, Jr             13:22    S E Polk

   28    28  Sarah Battani, So           13:23    Ankeny

   29    29  Lydia McGee, Sr             13:25    Chariton

   30    30  Katie Christensen, So       13:26    Ankeny

   31    31  Nicole Walcutt, Sr          13:27    Ankeny

   32    32  Amber Breuklander, So       13:28    Pella

   33    33  Lori Bjork, Fr              13:30    Johnston

   34    34  Beka Gibbs, Fr              13:31    Johnston

   35    35  Tina Roth, So               13:32    Lincoln

   36    36  Allison Heid, Sr            13:33    Urbandale

   37    37  Stephanie Barker, Jr        13:37    S E Polk

   38    38  Rebecca Goldsmith, Sr       13:37    Chariton

   39    39  Annie Marshall              13:43    Newton

   40    40  Megan Renaud, Fr            13:45    Pella

   41    41  Jenny Thompson, Sr          13:51    Newton

   42    42  Tiffany Jurgens, Jr         13:52    Chariton

   43    43  Ann Marie Wirth-Cauchon, Sr 13:53    Roosevelt

   44    44  Jenessa Sawin, So           13:54    Newton

   45    45  Dawn Cosuer, Jr             14:01    Lincoln

   46    46  Tiffany Barz, So            14:04    Johnston

   47    47  Lisa Stefl, So              14:04    S E Polk

   48    48  Hailyn Neilsen, Sr          14:05    Roosevelt

   49    49  Stephanie Shenefield, Sr    14:06    Chariton

   50    50  Casey Hornick, Sr           14:06    Fairfield

   51    51  Jamie Jones, Jr             14:07    North

   52    52  Laura Bogaarn, So           14:08    Fairfield

   53    53  Kate Molsberry, So          14:11    Grinnell

   54    54  Ann Gevock, So              14:12    Fairfield

   55    55  Lynn Nelson, Jr             14:14    Grinnell

   56    56  Tricia Murphy, Sr           14:23    Roosevelt

   57    57  Shelby Minard, Sr           14:24    Lincoln

   58    58  Ashlynn Hunter, Jr          14:30    Chariton

   59    59  Stephanie Robiison, So      14:34    Johnston

   60    60  Gina Scaglione, Fr          14:37    Newton

   61    61  Jessica Finnerty, Sr        14:38    Urbandale

   62    62  Lindsay Wilson, So          14:44    Newton

   63    63  Megan Dietrich, So          14:54    Newton
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   64    64  Erin Hunderdosse, Jr        14:58    Fairfield

   65    65  Chrissy Clingan, Fr         15:01    Fairfield

   66    66  Leslie Green, Sr            15:02    North

   67    67  Kailey Dickerson, So        15:07    Lincoln

   68    68  Cali Dunham, So             15:10    Newton

   69    69  Krista Dayton, Fr           15:12    Grinnell

   70    70  Danielle Kisner, So         15:15    S E Polk

   71    71  Brittany Overstreet         15:26    North

   72    72  Kolby Clingam, Jr           15:47    Fairfield

   73    73  Amber Altenhofen, Fr        16:00    Chariton

   74    74  Jennifer Wolfe, So          16:12    Lincoln

   75    75  Erin Cooper, So             16:16    North

   76    76  Karina Parilla, Fr          16:24    North

   77    77  Sarah Stream, Fr            16:39    Chariton

   78    78  Ru-Hope Yen, So             17:18    Lincoln

   79    79  Emily Kolbe, Jr             18:00    Grinnell
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